None

None

1.29%x10°

1.28x10°
1.27%x10°
1.26x10°
1.25%10°

1.24x10°

1.23%x10°

8x10*

6x10*

4x10*

None

2x10*

—2x10*

4.840x10*

4.835%x10*

4.830x10*

4.825%10*

4.820x10%

4.815%x10*

MDP_TIME

00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (06—Aug—07 23:18:21)
STATUS_PC
00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (06—Aug—07 23:18:21)
TC_REC_PKTC
r ‘ J—— ]
N — a
00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00

Start Time (06—Aug—07 23:18:21)



None

None

None

200

150

—-50

140
120

100
80
60
40
20

RASTER_RUN_REM

00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (06—Aug—07 23:18:21)
SEQ_RUN_REM
00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (06—Aug—07 23:18:21)
EXP_NUM
00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00

Start Time (06—Aug—07 23:18:21)



